List of presence

04 102010 - DG ENV

Bathing Water Workshop
Name | Signature
Annus Aune
Barna Zsofia
Bivech Helmut
Bonnici Charles
Bratkowski Jakub
Chvatalova Martina
Ciampini Eleonora
Connally Elaine
Egeberg Johansen Heidi
Funari Enzo
Giannotti Viviana
Gonzalez Mufioz Santiago
Grofova Renata
Juren Anica
Kadikis Normunds
Kuenitzer Anita
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List of presence

04 10 2010 - DG ENV
Bathing Water Workshop

Name | Signature
Lepecka Katarzyna
Nielsen Lise-Lotte
Narkieng Grazvyde
papanastasiou Athina
Pelicaen Joachim
Rizo Mariin José
Samay David
Schaffner Moaonica
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List of presence 04 10 2010 - DG ENV
Bathing Water Workshop

Name | Signature




Name: /0 .o Country o eemalli oo

Annus Aune EE Aune.Annus@tefviseémét_léé

Barna Zsofia HU kadar.mihaly@oki.antsz. hu
Bonnici Charles MT charles.bonnici@gov.mt
Bratkowski Jakub PL K.Lepecka@@gis.qov.p!
Chvatalova Martina CZ chvatalgva@szu.cz

Ciampini Elecncra T l.gramaccicni@sanita. it

Connolly Elaine UK elaine.connoliy@defra gsi.gov.uk
Egeberg Johansen Heidi DK heekn@aal.mim.dk

Funari Enzo (T Lgramaccioni@sanita.it
Giannotti Viviana iT l.aramaccioni@sanita.it
Gonzalez Mufioz Santiago ES mpalau@msps.es

Grofova Renata SK renata.qrofova@sazp.sk

Juren Anica HR anica.juren@azo.hr

Kadikis Normunds LV normunds.kadikis@vi.qov.lv
Kuenitzer Anita

tepecka Katarzyna PL K. Lepecka@aqis.gov.pl

Nielsen Lise-Lotte DK Iniel@blst.dk

Norkiene Grazvyde LT grazvyde.norkiene@hi.it
Papanastasiou Athina cY apapanastasiou@environment. moa.qov.cy
Pelicaen Joachim BE i.pelicagn@vmm.be

Samoy David BE david. samoy@spw.wallonie.be
Schaffner Monika CH menika.schaffner@bafu.admin.ch
Tuohy Annmarie IE k.nolan@epa.ie

Welschbiilig Nora LU nora. Welschbillig@eau. etat.lu
Zacheus Quti Fl ouii.zacheus@thi fi

Zerva Emy GR e.zerva@kyy. minenv.ar




